
Annual Population - 2000 to 2023

Population Annual Growth # Annual Growth %
2000 actual 169,599 -- --
2001 estimate 188,355 18,756 11.1%
2002 estimate 206,050 17,696 9.4%
2003 estimate 222,075 16,024 7.8%
2004 estimate 240,123 18,048 8.1%
2005 estimate 259,146 19,023 7.9%
2006 estimate 276,542 17,397 6.7%
2007 estimate 289,397 12,855 4.6%
2008 estimate 298,420 9,023 3.1%
2009 estimate 304,964 6,544 2.2%
2010 actual 312,311 7,347 2.4%
2011 estimate 320,171 7,860 2.5%
2012 estimate 328,890 8,719 2.7%
2013 estimate 341,187 12,297 3.7%
2014 estimate 354,983 13,796 4.0%
2015 estimate 368,654 13,671 3.9%
2016 estimate 381,214 12,560 3.4%
2017 estimate 392,376 11,162 2.9%
2018 estimate 402,575 10,199 2.6%
2019 estimate 413,000 10,425 2.6%
2020 actual 420,959 7,959 1.9%
2021 estimate 427,706 6,747 1.6%
2022 estimate 434,326 6,620 1.5%
2023 estimate 440,071 5,745 1.3%

Sources: 
    Actuals: U.S. Census Bureau, Decennial Census.
    Estimates: Loudoun County Office of Management and Budget, July 2023.

LOUDOUN COUNTY POPULATION:
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Sources: U.S. Census Bureau, Decennial Census; Loudoun County Office of 
Management and Budget, Estimate Series, July 2023.
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